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USE THIS CAREER CLUSTER GUIDE TO PLAN YOUR TIME AND EXPLORE  
THE DIVERSE JOBS WITHIN ONE BROAD THEME OR EMPLOYMENT SECTOR

COMMERCE
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Acorn Insurance and Financial Services	34
Aldi UK	 37
Amentum	 52
Audit Wales	 13
Aurora Energy Research	 43
Babcock	 62
Bank of America	 57
BARBRI	 39
BDO LLP	 47
Bentley Motors	 26
bet365	 65
BNY Mellon	 55
Brabners LLP	 51
CGI IT UK Limited	 50
Civil Service Fast Stream	 17
Clyde & Co	 66
Coty	 45
EG Group	 46
EMap Publishing	 91
Encirc 360	 54
Enterprise Mobility	 67
Essar Oil UK Limited (EET Fuels)	 61
Express Solicitors	 64
EY	 75
FinIQ Solutions Ltd	 28
First Actuarial LLP	 56
Forvis Mazars	 19
HA Civils / Huyton Asphalt	 76
Hill Dickinson LLP	 12
Home Office	 49
INEOS	 59
Jaguar Land Rover	 63

Employer Name	 Stand No.
Kepak	 31
Kingspan Group	 7
Knowsley Council	 11
KPMG in the Crown Dependencies	 71
L’Oreal	 9
Matalan	 80
Mondelez International	 29
National Audit Office	 15
National Grid ESO	 74
Network Rail	 89
NHS Graduate Management 	 78 
Training Scheme
NHS Pathways 2 Procurement	 73
Pegasus Group	 23
PKF Littlejohn	 24
Princes	 70
Procter & Gamble	 25
Protein Works	 84
Reckitt	 53
RSM UK	 30
ScottishPower	 38
Siemens Digital Industries Software	 82
SilverDoor Ltd	 42
Student Circus	 83
The Manufacturing Technology Centre	 36
THG	 77
Unilever	 85
UNIQLO	 87
University of Law	 88
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6
Weightmans LLP	 44

SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Alpha Engineering	 86
Amentum	 52
AWE	 58
Babcock	 62
Bank of America	 57
Bentley Motors	 26
Department for Education -	 27 
Get into Teaching
Dwr Cymru Welsh Water	 18
Edge Hill University - 	 69 
Postgraduate Teacher Training
Encirc 360	 54
Enspec Power Ltd	 68
Essar Oil UK Limited (EET Fuels)	 61
HA Civils / Huyton Asphalt	 76
INEOS	 59
Jaguar Land Rover	 63
Keltbray Infrastructure Services Ltd	 10
Kepak	 31
Kingspan Group	 7
L’Oreal	 9
Leonardo	 60
Mondelez International	 29
Mott MacDonald	 14
National Grid ESO	 74 
National Nuclear Laboratory	 16

Employer Name	 Stand No.
NDA Group Graduate Programme	 48
Network Rail	 89
Pegasus Group	 23
Photon Energy Ltd	 20
Princes	 70
Procter & Gamble	 25
Protein Works	 84
Randox Laboratories Ltd	 35
Reckitt	 53
Sci-Tech Daresbury	 22
Science and Technology 	 21 
Facilities Council
Siemens Digital Industries Software	 82
Springfields Westinghouse	 90
St John Bosco Arts College	 92
Student Circus	 83
Teach First	 33
The Manufacturing Technology Centre	 36
THG	 77
Traverse Automation	 32
Unilever	 85
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6
Urenco	 79
Ward & Burke	 72

TECHNOLOGY
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Acorn Insurance and Financial Services	34
Aldi UK	 37
Alpha Engineering	 86
Amentum	 52
AWE	 58
Babcock	 62
Bank of America	 57
BDO LLP	 47
Bentley Motors	 26
bet365	 65
BNY Mellon	 55
CGI IT UK Limited	 50
Department for Education - 	 27 
Get into Teaching
Dwr Cymru Welsh Water	 18
Edge Hill University - 	 69 
Postgraduate Teacher Training
Enspec Power Ltd	 68
Essar Oil UK Limited (EET Fuels)	 61
EY	 75
FinIQ Solutions Ltd	 28
Home Office	 49
INEOS	 59
Jaguar Land Rover	 63
Kingspan Group	 7
L’Oreal	 9
Leonardo	 60
Matalan	 80

Employer Name	 Stand No.
Mondelez International	 29
National Grid ESO	 74
National Nuclear Laboratory	 16
NDA Group Graduate Programme	 48
Network Rail	 89
Princes	 70
Procter & Gamble	 25
Protein Works	 84
Reckitt	 53
RSM UK	 30
Sci-Tech Daresbury	 22
Science and Technology Facilities 	 21 
Council
ScottishPower	 38
Siemens Digital Industries Software	 82
SilverDoor Ltd	 42
Springfields Westinghouse	 90
St John Bosco Arts College	 92
Student Circus	 83
Teach First	 33
The Manufacturing Technology Centre	 36
THG	 77
Traverse Automation	 32
Unilever	 85
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6
Urenco	 79

PEOPLE
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Aldi UK	 37
Civil Service Fast Stream	 17
Club L London	 40
Department for Education - 	 27 
Get into Teaching
Edge Hill University - 	 69 
Postgraduate Teacher Training
Experior Asia	 81
Express Solicitors	 64
Frontline - Changing Lives	 41
Home Office	 49

Employer Name	 Stand No.
Knowsley Council	 11
NHS Graduate Management 	 78 
Training Scheme
NHS Pathways 2 Procurement	 73
St John Bosco Arts College	 92
Teach First	 33
The Tutor Trust	 8
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6

HEALTH &  
WELLBEING

Employer Name	 Stand No.
Club L London	 40
Coty	 45
Department for Education - 	 27 
Get into Teaching
Edge Hill University - 	 69 
Postgraduate Teacher Training
Frontline - Changing Lives	 41
L’Oreal	 9
NHS Graduate Management 	 78 
Training Scheme
NHS Pathways 2 Procurement	 73
Protein Works	 84
Randox Laboratories Ltd	 35
Student Circus	 83
Teach First	 33
THG	 77
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6

NATURE
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Alpha Engineering	 86
Aurora Energy Research	 43
Dwr Cymru Welsh Water	 18
EY	 75
Mott MacDonald	 14
National Grid ESO	 74
National Nuclear Laboratory	 16
NDA Group Graduate Programme	 48
Photon Energy	 20
Procter & Gamble	 25
Reckitt	 53
ScottishPower	 38
Unilever	 85
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6
Urenco	 79
Ward & Burke	 72

CREATIVE
Employer Name	 Stand No.
Coty	 45
Department for Education - 	 27 
Get into Teaching
Edge Hill University - 	 69 
Postgraduate Teacher Training
EMap Publishing	 91
L’Oreal	 9
Matalan	 80

Employer Name	 Stand No.
Protein Works	 84
St John Bosco Arts College	 92
Teach First	 33
THG	 77
University of Liverpool Postgraduate 	 5 
Study
Talent and Opportunities at UoL	 6


